
List Of NON- IT Companies with HR Mail ID-2
S.No. Company Name Mail ID 

1 Captain Tractor hr@captaintractor.com

2 JAMNA AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED. careers@jaispring.com
3 Tafe Corporate Communications corporate@tafe.com

4 Lenovo india Ltd. ability@lenovo.com

5 Tata Steel recruitment@tstsl.tatasteel.com

6 Suprajit Ltd. recruitment@suprajit.com
7 Uttam Energy Ltd Careers@uttamenergy.com

8 Flextronics International, LTD. shweta.hande@hansa-flex.com

9 Dana Group career.diplpune@dana.com

10 Panasonic india ltd khanduri@in.panasonic.com
11

Blue Star ltd.
gireejachavan@bluestarindia.com

12 hr@bluestarindia.com
13 Bharat Forge Ltd hrd@bharatforge.com
14 Yazaki india Ranjana.Deshpande@in.yazaki.com
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15 CS ELECTRIC
swati.gupta@cselectric.co.in

aparna.mathur@cselectric.co.in
16 Polyplex janmejaytiwari@polyplex.com

17 JK Tyre Ltd 

ashish.misra@jkmail.com
harikant.yadav@jkmail.com

kalpa.bp@jkmail.com
ajaykumar@jkmail.com

18 JK Paper Ltd. piyush.aggarwal@jkmail.com
20 Voltas Ltd swathisriram@voltas.com
21 Kesaria Rubber Ltd hrhead@kesaria.com
22 Sansera Engineering Ltd. careers@sansera.in
23

Hinduja Tech 
gayathiri.venkatachalapathy@hindujatech.com

24 vimal.vinayagamurthy@hindujatech.com
25 jagadeesh.vs@hindujatech.com
26 Adani Green Energy recruitment.agel@adani.com
27 Numeros Motors Pvt Ltd talentpool@numerosmotors.com
28 Sharda Motor Ltd . hrd.sipcot@shardamotor.com
29 Goodyear India aanchal_seth@goodyear.com
30 Michelin India Karan.bakshi@michelin.com
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31 Ucal Fuel Systems Limited hr@ucal.com
32  Consulting Engineers Group Ltd. cru8@cegindia.com
33 Wonder cement hr@wondercement.com
34 PMT MACHINE LTD. hrd1.brd@pmtmachines.com

35 Victoria Industries Ltd. anshu.chaudhary@victoraindustries.com
36 Olectra Greentech ltd anshuman.nvn@olectra.com
37 Olectra Greentech ltd hr@olectra.com

38 LMW Ltd. 
abinesh.g@lmw.co.in

careers@lmw.co.in
sathyanarayanan@lmw.co.in

39 Vedanta Group

shreya@vedanta.co.in
Nishu.K@vedanta.co.in

Priyanshi.Rathi@vedanta.co.in
Akarsh.savant@vedanta.co.in
sesa.careers@vedanta.co.in
careers.vmrf@vedanta.co.in
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40 Reliance Power Limited gitesh.mota@ril.com
41 Marico Limited anupama.chaudhary@marico.com
42 Lupin Limited rahulfulambarkar1@lupin.com
43 Hindustan Unilever Limited (HUL) HUL.Recruitment@unilever.com
44 Glenmark Pharmaceuticals safora.temrikar@glenmarkpharma.com
45 Eicher Motors Limited smcareers@vecv.in
46 Dabur India Limited DaburHReast@dabur.com

47 HONDA LOGISTICS ltd.
ashutosh@hlind.co.in

vishal.arora@hlind.co.in

48 Tractor Junction ltd.
Bhavnagupta@tractorjunction.com
harshvardhan@tractorjunction.com
ananyagarg@tractorjunction.com

49 IFB GLOBAL LTD 
Ravinder_yadav@ifbglobal.com

careers@ifbglobal.com

50 DAR Design Service 

harish.tripathi@dar.com
naureen.huda@dar.com

Amol.Padmawar@dar.com
Ashutosh.Nema@dar.com

Created By - Jitendra Singh Visit For More Job Updates - www.jobstechjobs.com

mailto:gayathiri.venkatachalapathy@hindujatech.com
mailto:vimal.vinayagamurthy@hindujatech.com
mailto:jagadeesh.vs@hindujatech.com
mailto:recruitment.agel@adani.com
mailto:hrd.sipcot@shardamotor.com
mailto:hr@ucal.com
mailto:gitesh.mota@ril.com
mailto:anupama.chaudhary@marico.com
mailto:rahulfulambarkar1@lupin.com
mailto:safora.temrikar@glenmarkpharma.com
mailto:smcareers@vecv.in
mailto:DaburHReast@dabur.com

